Startlista Sjovalla Delsjomedeln

Oskar Svarfvar
Julia Svarfvar
Eleonora Alinder
Charlotta Svarfvar
Max Lorentzson
Magnus Alinder
Ingrid Alinder
Felix Ehlers
Barbro Johansson
Elsa Arvidsson

Anna Arvidsson

Maximilian Mellqvist

Bjorn Davidsson
Anders Fogelberg
Adam Granhage
Jonas Ehlers

Freja Hessel

Ebba Granhage
Niklas Granhage
Elisabeth Granhage
Séren Svensson
Linda Hedenblom
Alvar Hedenblom
Solveig Hedenblom
Noah Hedenblom
Marta Ljungberg
Ingrid Hessel
Emelina Holmqvist
Martin Andersson
Aina Holmqvist
Mailis Holmqvist
Maria Holmgvist
Wilmer Holmgvist
Annika Oskarsson

Axel Lydmark

2088307
239898
8030512
2088308
1235678
8120875
8180475
2147959
11390
2139879
452033
2210986
2147824
8252305
8050212
2147967
262636
8080110
2057378
1974918
11351
11394
2106179
11005
8070617
9020219
262637
8077718
9790201
2057387
1011164
9750325
444022
2112586
1100504

Svar 3 km

D14

D18

Svar 3 km

H12

H40

D40

H10

Latt 2,5 km

D14

Svar 3 km

H12

H40

H21

H16

Mycket latt 2 km
D10

D12

H40

Latt 2,5 km

H60

D40

H12

D60

H14

D18

Svar 3 km

D14

H40

Mycket latt 2 km
Mycket latt 2 km
D40

H18

Medelsvar 3 km
H10

14:00
14:01
14:02
14:02
14:03
14:03
14:04
14:04
14:05
14:06
14:06
14:07
14:07
14:08
14:09
14:09
14:10
14:10
14:11
14:11
14:12
14:13
14:13
14:14
14:14
14:15
14:15
14:16
14:16
14:17
14:17
14:18
14:18
14:19
14:19



Linnea Oskarsson
Linnea Lundstedt
Olivia Lundstedt
Vera Hoglund

Maria Hoglund

Vera Bergquist

Nils Lydmark

Par Lydmark

Sara Lydmark
Magnus Ohlsson
Linda Pegoraro Pihl
Vera Pihl

Jesper Randaker
Lukas Randaker

Alva Bergquist

Calle Randaker Bokedal
Elsa Marcher

Gustaf Bergquist
Tove Wedberg Kilnas
Johan Hjelmér

Karin Wahlgren

Elin Wahlgren
Per-Arne Wahlgren
Linnea Wedberg Kilnas
Klara Wedberg Kilnas
Axel Bjorkman

Claes Bjorkman

Helena Bjorkman

2093526
7771006
8030518
2088301
7771106
1016212
1080525
2088317
2088314
1958045

451980
2112343
2112350
2115405
2135677
2661289
2101563
446217
9000827
302451
966400
620305
2078174
446206
2112553
2101679
2112589

D16

D12

D18

D14

D40

D10

H12

Medelsvar 3 km
D40

H50

Medelsvar 3 km
Mycket latt 2 km
H12

H14

Mycket latt 2 km
Svar 3 km

D10

H40

D14

H20

D60

Medelsvar 3 km
H50

D18

D14

H16

H40

Latt 2,5 km

14:20
14:21
14:21
14:22
14:22
14:23
14:24
14:24
14:25
14:25
14:26
14:26
14:27
14:27
14:28
14:28
14:29
14:29
14:30
14:30
14:31
14:31
14:32
14:33
14:34
14:34
14:35
14:35




